Certified List Of Candidates

ECHO PARK NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (EPNC) Created 02/24/25, 12:49PM
District 1 Representative 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date

SAM GIBSON 2/12/2025
PJ BLOOM 1/29/2025
District 2 Representative 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
OWEN REESE 1/22/2025
RYAN BERGERON 2/21/2025
District 3 Representative 1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
GEORGE LEE, JR. 1/2/2025
District 4 Representative 0 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
District 5 Representative 2 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name Certified Date
JOSH MULLINS 1/30/2025
JACQUELINE JASSO 1/29/2025
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District 6 Representative

AARON BROCK

At-Large Representative

MANSOOR KHAN
WINDY O'MALLEY
EMILY BLAKE
SARA SEIDMAN
CONNIE ACOSTA
NINA SEVILLA
PAUL BOWERS
PABLO LASSO
OSCAR MENDOZA

ALEX GRUENENFELDER

Youth Representative

MICHAEL MARTINEZ

Ballot Name

Ballot Name

Ballot Name
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1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

2/18/2025

10 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
21712025
2/11/2025
2/18/2025
2/12/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/19/2025
1/27/2025

2/7/2025

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

2/18/2025



