Certified List Of Candidates

ECHO PARK NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (EPNC)

Created 02/24/25, 12:49PM

District 1 Representative

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
SAM GIBSON	2/12/2025
PJ BLOOM	1/29/2025

District 2 Representative

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
OWEN REESE	1/22/2025
RYAN BERGERON	2/21/2025

District 3 Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
GEORGE LEE, JR.	1/2/2025

District 4 Representative

0 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name Certified Date

District 5 Representative

2 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
JOSH MULLINS	1/30/2025
JACQUELINE JASSO	1/29/2025

District 6 Representative 1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
AARON BROCK	2/18/2025

At-Large Representative

10 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MANSOOR KHAN	2/7/2025
WINDY O'MALLEY	2/11/2025
EMILY BLAKE	2/18/2025
SARA SEIDMAN	2/12/2025
CONNIE ACOSTA	2/19/2025
NINA SEVILLA	2/20/2025
PAUL BOWERS	2/20/2025
PABLO LASSO	2/19/2025
OSCAR MENDOZA	1/27/2025
ALEX GRUENENFELDER	2/7/2025

Youth Representative

1 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MICHAEL MARTINEZ	2/18/2025